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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1160 2
2.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1128 2
3.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1123 2
4.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1019 2
5.  GAWEŁ Izabela 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 965 2
6.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 906 2
7.  MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 898 2
8.  DZBAŃSKA Marcelina 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 796 2
9.  BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 KP Ciechanów 788 2

10.  BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 786 2
11.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 732 2
12.  KRAKOWSKA Alicja 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 711 2
13.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zofia 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 686 2
14.  RESZKIEWICZ Gabriela 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 672 2
15.  SZEWC Milena 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 662 2
16.  KWIATKOWSKA Amelia 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 494 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1339 2
2.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1282 2
3.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1275 2
4.  BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1226 2
5.  STUDENTOVÁ Valentyna 06 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1206 2
6.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1174 2
7.  JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1151 2
8.  BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 CKiS w Skawinie 1146 2
9.  GRUSZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1107 2

10.  POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1009 2
11.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1007 2
12.  WOŹNIAK Julia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 975 2
13.  SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 970 2
14.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 964 2
15.  SOBEK Iga 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 953 2
16.  SKROBISZ Urszula 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 917 2
17.  GÓRNIAK Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 841 2
18.  RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 820 2
19.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 741 2
20.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 615 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1362 2
2.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1359 2
3.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1350 2
4.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1241 2
5.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1221 2
6.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1196 2
7.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1173 2
8.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1106 2
9.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1092 2

10.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1083 2
11.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1077 2
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12.  SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1065 2
13.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 984 2
14.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 892 2
15.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 830 2
16.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 799 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1328 2
2.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1289 2
3.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1287 2
4.  OFMAN Julia 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1261 2
5.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1223 2
6.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1220 2
7.  HASALOVÁ Veronika 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1207 2
8.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1196 2
9.  MOTYL Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1188 2

10.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1186 2
11.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
12.  MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1171 2
13.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1147 2
14.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1123 2
15.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1109 2
16.  ŠÍMOVÁ Markéta 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1071 2
17.  ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS SHARK Rudna 1063 2
18.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1038 2
19.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1031 2
20.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 988 2
21.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 972 2
22.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 962 2
23.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 910 2
24.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 901 2
25.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 848 2
26.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 802 2
27.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 801 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1580 2
2.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1498 2
3.  MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1414 2
4.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 1395 2
5.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1362 2
6.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1359 2
7.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1350 2
8.  KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS Huragan przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1340 2
9.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1339 2

10.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1328 2
11.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1289 2
12.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1287 2
13.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1282 2
14.  OSINIAK Ewa 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1277 2
15.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1275 2
16.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1274 2
17.  KŁUSEK Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1266 2
18.  OFMAN Julia 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1261 2
19.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1241 2
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20.  MALINOVÁ Michaela 02 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1238 2
21.  BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1226 2
22.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1223 2
23.  KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1222 2
24.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1221 2
25.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1220 2
26.  PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1213 2
27.  HASALOVÁ Veronika 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1207 2
28.  STUDENTOVÁ Valentyna 06 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1206 2
29.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1196 2

HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1196 2
31.  MOTYL Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1188 2
32.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1186 2

KULAGA Dominika 97 UKP GRYF Dębica 1186 2
34.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
35.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1174 2
36.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1173 2
37.  MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1171 2
38.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1160 2
39.  JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1151 2
40.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1147 2
41.  BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 CKiS w Skawinie 1146 2
42.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1128 2
43.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1123 2

KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1123 2
45.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1109 2
46.  GRUSZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1107 2
47.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1106 2
48.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1092 2
49.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1083 2
50.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1077 2
51.  ŠÍMOVÁ Markéta 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1071 2
52.  SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1065 2
53.  ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS SHARK Rudna 1063 2
54.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1059 2
55.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1046 2
56.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1038 2
57.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1031 2
58.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1019 2
59.  POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1009 2
60.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1007 2
61.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 988 2
62.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 984 2
63.  WOŹNIAK Julia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 975 2
64.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 972 2
65.  SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 970 2
66.  GAWEŁ Izabela 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 965 2
67.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 964 2
68.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 962 2
69.  SOBEK Iga 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 953 2
70.  SKROBISZ Urszula 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 917 2
71.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 910 2
72.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 906 2
73.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 901 2
74.  MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 898 2
75.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 892 2
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76.  FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 881 2
77.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 848 2
78.  GÓRNIAK Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 841 2
79.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 830 2
80.  RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 820 2
81.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 802 2
82.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 801 2
83.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 799 2
84.  DZBAŃSKA Marcelina 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 796 2
85.  BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 KP Ciechanów 788 2
86.  BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 786 2
87.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 741 2
88.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 732 2
89.  KRAKOWSKA Alicja 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 711 2
90.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zofia 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 686 2
91.  RESZKIEWICZ Gabriela 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 672 2
92.  SZEWC Milena 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 662 2
93.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 615 2
94.  KWIATKOWSKA Amelia 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 494 2


